
a,oltL as Canara Bank

Corrigendum-2 to Eol 01/2025-26 dated 08/05/2025 for Empanelment of Service Providers
for conducting E-Auction of Gold Jewelry for a Period of three (03) years in Canara Bank.

It is decided to amend the following in respect of the above RFP:

EOI  Document Details (Page 2 Of 45.  Bid End date/ Bid ODenine Date

Description

Bid End Date/Time

Bid opening Date/Time

Existi ng detai ls

11/06/2025,15:00:00

11/06/2025,15:30:00

Amended details

13/06/2025,15:00:00

13/06/2025.15:30:00

All the other instructions and terms a conditions of the above RFP shall remain unchanged.

Please take  note of the above amendments while submitting your response to the subject
REP.

Date:  10/06/2025
Place:  Bengaluru

Canara  Bank,  CP&VM Vertical,  TS Wing,  Corrigendum-2 to  E0101 /25-26  dated  08/05/2025


